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Ms. Alison Miller
Executive Director

VERMILION PARISH TOURIST COMMISSION

200 N. Magdalen Square
Abbeville, LA. 70510
337-898-6600

VERMILION PARISH TOURIST COMMISSION

Cathy Burdette

1900 American Legion Rd
Kaplan, LA 70548
337-652-2233

John Boudoin
107 N Young St
Abbeville, LA 70510

Bill Comeaux

109 N. Broadway St.
Erath, La 70533
404-697-9485

Sandra Hebert
103 Lege Rd
Kaplan, LA 70548

Ms. Lindsay Watson
119 Senator Picard Dr
Maurice, LA 70555

Angela LeBlanc
119 Primeaux St
Gueydan, LA 70542

Tammy Gordon

Twin Parish Ports/Port of Delcambre
DSFM

PO Box 101

Delcambre, LA 70528

800-884-6120 #7

337-303-7950 cell
teordon@portofdelcambre.com
www.portofdelcambre.com

Victoria Bourque
20211 LA HWY 82
Abbeville, LA 70510

Chris Bessard
1429 Matthews Dr
Abbeville, LA 70510
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TERM

3 yrs.

3 yrs.

3 yrs.

3 yrs.

3 yrs.

3 yrs

3 yrs

3 yrs.

3 yrs.

APPT.

01/01/2022

01/18/2024

05/18/2023

01/04/2024

05/18/2023

01/18/2020

01/07/2019

01/05/2024

10/18/2023

EXP.

01/01/2025

01/18/2027

05/18/2026

01/04/2027

05/18/2026

01/18/2023

01/07/2022

01/05/2027

10/18/2026
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